

BID TABULATION
GRAY IRON CASTINGS
EVENT 1541
BID OPENING: MAY 5, 2021 AT 2:00 PM
BUYER: TRACI REIMRINGER

Description	BIDDERS:		ESS BROTHERS		FERGUSON ENTERPRISES		NEENAH FOUNDRY		UTILITY SALES & SUPPLY	
	Qty.	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
NFCO # R-4984-15R Detachable warning plate, 15ft radius. (12 plates to make up 90 angle)	300	EA	\$ 79.00	\$ 23,700.00	No bid		\$ 96.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$82.20	\$24,660.00
Truncated dome pavers 2' x 2' square	384	EA	\$ 76.00	\$ 29,184.00	No bid		\$ 94.00	\$ 36,096.00	\$79.00	\$30,336.00
NFCO-3252-008 CB Back	75	EA	\$ 78.00	\$ 5,850.00	No bid		\$ 79.00	\$ 5,925.00	\$81.20	\$6,090.00
NFCO-1728-0044 Heavy Duty M.H. Cover 24"	400	EA	\$ 189.50	\$ 75,800.00	No bid		\$ 192.00	\$ 76,800.00	\$197.10	\$78,840.00
NFCO-2548-0001 Circular Vane Grate	100	EA	\$ 189.50	\$ 18,950.00	No bid		\$ 192.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$197.10	\$19,710.00
NFCO-2577-0002 Convex Grated C.B. Cover	100	EA	\$ 171.00	\$ 17,100.00	No bid		\$ 168.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$177.80	\$17,780.00
NFCO-1796 Sidewalk M.H. Cover	50	EA	\$ 285.00	\$ 14,250.00	No bid		\$ 274.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$296.40	\$14,820.00
NFCO-3252-007 CB Frame	75	EA	\$ 225.00	\$ 16,875.00	No bid		\$ 224.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$234.00	\$17,550.00
NFCO-3250-3002 CB Grate	150	EA	\$ 156.00	\$ 23,400.00	No bid		\$ 162.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$162.25	\$24,337.50
NFCO-1728-0036 M.H. Ring 4"	50	EA	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 163.50	\$ 8,175.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$228.80	\$11,440.00
1-1/2" M.H. Ext Ring Cast Iron	500	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 130.25	\$ 65,125.00	No bid		\$124.80	\$62,400.00
1" M.H. Ext Ring Cast Iron	700	EA	\$ 115.00	\$ 80,500.00	\$ 127.10	\$ 88,970.00	No bid		\$119.60	\$83,720.00
2" M.H. Ext Ring Cast Iron	400	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 133.25	\$ 53,300.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$135.20	\$54,080.00
NFCO-1728-0046 HD Self Sealer Cover 24"	400	EA	\$ 189.50	\$ 75,800.00	No bid		\$ 192.00	\$ 76,800.00	\$197.10	\$78,840.00
NFCO-1740-E Frame & Cover Set	10	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	No bid		\$ 3,520.00	\$ 35,200.00		
NFCO-1740-F Frame & Cover Set	10	EA	\$ 6,033.00	\$ 60,330.00	No bid		\$ 6,715.00	\$ 67,150.00	\$6,274.30	\$62,743.00
Grant Total Amount:				\$ 594,739.00		\$ 215,570.00		\$ 495,571.00		\$ 587,346.50

NOTE:

Utility Sales and Supply entered a Grant Total Amount of \$587,328.56 as their event line response; however their Bid Form showed a Grant Total Amount of \$587,346.50 which was a \$17.94 difference.